
MoRHA's Slidin' In The Sun
Lucky J Arena

August 14 - 16, 2020

A R H A   C l a s s   R e s u l t s

2020 Aug 19 09:33 AM

Judge: Jon Carpenter

Class:  1 - NA Showmanship (NAS) Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 17 Tinys Annie 11623 Cathy Hairr 13488 Cathy Hairr 13488 62
2nd 6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976 62
3rd 686 Tuckers Melody Jac 4463 Amanda Gill 13212 Amanda Gill 13212 62
4th 375 Tronada San Badger 7166 Autumn Jaegar 8104 Autumn Jaegar 8104 62
5th 372 DM Strikin Cougar 8962 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 62
6th 442 Zippos Dry Sug 11156 Mindy Weems 12257 Mindy Weems 12257 62
7th 404 Doc Smooth Catalyst Applied Jacob Blank Applied Jacob Blank Applied 62
8th 441 Sweet Flash O Sienna 10388 James Martinez 8752 Maddison Whitaker 13895 62
9th 444 HS Jack Eyed Ken 10339 Quintana Garcia 6404 Grace Claus 5069 62

10th 506 Twoeyednugoose 11579 Christy Ford 13683 Christy Ford 13683 62
420 Shady D Michelob 11301 Cynthia E. Smith 13403 Cynthia E. Smith 13403
461 Kahkis Kat 10900 Lora Pope 10082 Lora Pope 10082
464 MCS Tue Gold QTPie Applied Courtney Peregrine Applied Courtney Peregrine Applied

Class:  2 - AMA Showmanship Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 34
2nd 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015 34
3rd 203 Sams Lucky Sailor 9496 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer6348 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer 6348 34
4th 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 34
5th 6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976 34
6th 509 Skip Away Dash 11905 Marsha Root 14033 Marsha Root 14033 34

Class:  3 - NY Showmanship (NYS) Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 33 Jacs In Doubletrouble 10005 Allie Robinson 10493 Allie Robinson 10493 101
2nd 423 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk 10842 Ashlyn Igo 12937 Ashlyn Igo 12937 101
3rd 349 Dudes Lakota Lady 12032 Jay Covert 14140 Taylor Kahn 13907 101
4th 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 101
5th 620 Dolled Up Dolly 11583 Lisa Kloppe 13367 Mackenzie Lakso 13368 101
6th 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 101
7th 210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Brooke Salmon 10667 101
8th 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 101

Class:  4 - YTH Showmanship 18 & U Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 78
2nd 337 Richochet Miss Peppy 10389 James Martinez 8752 Danika Latham 13077 78
3rd 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 78
4th 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 78

Class:  5 - Sr Ranch Trail Entries:  19
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 445 Colonel Smartpeppy 8755 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 20
2nd 408 Customs Pistol Pete 11596 Felicia VaughnStuhr 13727 Fred Berschauer 13780 20
3rd 436 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125 Kelsey Ward 12180 20
4th 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 20
5th 816 Smart Ginnin 9050 Vic Boyer 4371 Penny Boyer 4372 20
6th 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015 20
7th 434 Chexed N Frisky 10295 Phyllis Ward 12179 Kelsey Ward 12180 20
8th 435 Double Cody Doc Bar 8612 Bridgit Samuels 13596 Kelsey Ward 12180 20
9th 805 Chics Instant 8942 Becky Shearer 10954 Becky Shearer 10954 20

10th 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 20
210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Mona Prater 10128
398 Fancy Bob Acres Mink 11027 Janice Holmes 13181 Lindsey Ruppel 10610
420 Shady D Michelob 11301 Cynthia E. Smith 13403 Cynthia E. Smith 13403
422 Better Be Okay 9573 Travis Tieman 11799 James Martinez 8752
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431 Kings Oh Cay Lena 2355 Landon Bidleman 4154 Landon Bidleman 4154
438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Kelsey Ward 12180
461 Kahkis Kat 10900 Lora Pope 10082 Mona Prater 10128
465 Isabella Good Secret 12087 Cortney Snyder 14185 Cortney Snyder 14185
764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Stephanie Henley 7105

Class:  6 - Jr Ranch Trail Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 458 Mobsters Chic 11545 Hefner, Carl and Carolyn 13654 Fred Berschauer 13780 20
2nd 446 KR Sassy N Diamonds 10824 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 20
3rd 69 Spoonin Starlight 10614 Dean Faber 6050 Mona Prater 10128 20
4th 401 Doc Blue Boon Badger Applied Isaiah Chandler Applied Isaiah Chandler Applied 20
5th 482 Quakin Melody 11377 Helen Lineberger 13361 Helen Lineberger 13361 20
6th 814 TRR Kitty Becaco 10471 Boyer, Vic and Penny 4375 Penny Boyer 4372 20
7th 405 Mile Hi Masterpiece 12038 David and April George 14138 David George 14139 20
8th 777 Magna Tinsel 11928 Teel, Bobby and Elizabeth 11684 Elizabeth Teel 11681 20
DQ 437 Raini Dae Remedy 11726 Kelsey Ward 12180 Kelsey Ward 12180

Class:  7 - NA Ranch Trail (NAT) Entries:  16
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 375 Tronada San Badger 7166 Autumn Jaegar 8104 Autumn Jaegar 8104 65
2nd 444 HS Jack Eyed Ken 10339 Quintana Garcia 6404 Grace Claus 5069 65
3rd 686 Tuckers Melody Jac 4463 Amanda Gill 13212 Amanda Gill 13212 65
4th 442 Zippos Dry Sug 11156 Mindy Weems 12257 Mindy Weems 12257 65
5th 17 Tinys Annie 11623 Cathy Hairr 13488 Cathy Hairr 13488 65
6th 6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976 65
7th 372 DM Strikin Cougar 8962 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 65
8th 398 Fancy Bob Acres Mink 11027 Janice Holmes 13181 Lindsey Ruppel 10610 65
9th 435 Double Cody Doc Bar 8612 Bridgit Samuels 13596 Bridgit Samuels 13596 65

10th 283 Gracie 11564 Charity Vuagniaux 13673 Charity Vuagniaux 13673 65
364 America Doc Bar 10904 Justin Wood 12593 Justin Wood 12593
404 Doc Smooth Catalyst Applied Jacob Blank Applied Jacob Blank Applied
438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Jason Samuels 13629
441 Sweet Flash O Sienna 10388 James Martinez 8752 Maddison Whitaker 13895
454 Just Making My Point 10615 Chris Leape 8326 Chris Leape 8326
506 Twoeyednugoose 11579 Christy Ford 13683 Christy Ford 13683

Class:  8 - AMA Ranch Trail Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179 50
2nd 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 50
3rd 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015 50
4th 203 Sams Lucky Sailor 9496 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer6348 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer 6348 50
5th 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 50
6th 44 MM Black Twister 8966 Bruce Wilson 12504 Bruce Wilson 12504 50
7th 364 America Doc Bar 10904 Justin Wood 12593 Justin Wood 12593 50
8th 777 Magna Tinsel 11928 Teel, Bobby and Elizabeth 11684 Elizabeth Teel 11681 50
DQ 406 CP Touch Of Bonanza 10131 Thornton, Carmen L and Dale13998 Carmen Thornton
DQ 461 Kahkis Kat 10900 Lora Pope 10082 Lora Pope 10082

Class:  9 - NY Ranch Trail (NYT) Entries:  12
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 423 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk 10842 Ashlyn Igo 12937 Ashlyn Igo 12937 104
2nd 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 104
3rd 33 Jacs In Doubletrouble 10005 Allie Robinson 10493 Allie Robinson 10493 104
4th 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 104
5th 210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Brooke Salmon 10667 104
6th 620 Dolled Up Dolly 11583 Lisa Kloppe 13367 Mackenzie Lakso 13368 104
7th 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 104
8th 349 Dudes Lakota Lady 12032 Jay Covert 14140 Taylor Kahn 13907 104
9th 764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Will Henley 7106 104
DQ 69 Spoonin Starlight 10614 Dean Faber 6050 Allie Robinson 10493
DQ 340 Maryjobanjo 10222 Blake Eitel 5944 Blake Eitel 5944
DQ 434 Chexed N Frisky 10295 Phyllis Ward 12179 Kaelynn Samuels 13635
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Class:  10 - YTH Ranch Horse Trail 18 & U Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 81
2nd 431 Kings Oh Cay Lena 2355 Landon Bidleman 4154 Landon Bidleman 4154 81
3rd 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 81
4th 337 Richochet Miss Peppy 10389 James Martinez 8752 Danika Latham 13077 81
5th 424 Two Eyed Mayday 11566 Samuel Igo 13668 Ashlyn Igo 12937 81
6th 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 81
DQ 764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Will Henley 7106

Class:  11 - Two Year Old IH Trail Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  12 - Yearling IH Trail Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

DQ 464 MCS Tue Gold QTPie Applied Courtney Peregrine Applied Courtney Peregrine Applied

Class:  13 - Herd Work Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 816 Smart Ginnin 9050 Vic Boyer 4371 Vic Boyer 4371 10
2nd 405 Mile Hi Masterpiece 12038 David and April George 14138 David George 14139 10
3rd 445 Colonel Smartpeppy 8755 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 10
4th 814 TRR Kitty Becaco 10471 Boyer, Vic and Penny 4375 Penny Boyer 4372 10
5th 437 Raini Dae Remedy 11726 Kelsey Ward 12180 Kelsey Ward 12180 10
6th 826 No More Moonshine 11725 Brian Thornton 13828 Brian Thornton 13828 10
7th 422 Better Be Okay 9573 Travis Tieman 11799 James Martinez 8752 10
8th 482 Quakin Melody 11377 Helen Lineberger 13361 Helen Lineberger 13361 10
9th 344 Wild One Time 7794 Pete Melby 9063 Pete Melby 9063 10

10th 412 Blue Blooded Sue 12000 Dylan Foreman 13835 Margaux Tucker 13836 10
DQ 348 Heza Freckles Mizzou 11791 Taylor Kahn 13907 Quintana Garcia 6404
DQ 401 Doc Blue Boon Badger Applied Isaiah Chandler Applied Isaiah Chandler Applied
DQ 436 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125 Kelsey Ward 12180

Class:  14 - AMA Herd Work Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179 37
2nd 409 Jersey In The Bay 10914 Greg Steckel 11407 Greg Steckel 11407 37
3rd 816 Smart Ginnin 9050 Vic Boyer 4371 Vic Boyer 4371 37
4th 449 Sabre Colonel Bar 11720 Dylan Foreman 13835 Dylan Foreman 13835 37
5th 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 37
6th 411 Dualinwiththeladies 11080 Karla Steckel 11406 Karla Steckel 11406 37
7th 826 No More Moonshine 11725 Brian Thornton 13828 Brian Thornton 13828 37
8th 453 I Roan Maiden Applied Joe Hertzog Applied Joe Hertzog Applied 37
9th 506 Twoeyednugoose 11579 Christy Ford 13683 Christy Ford 13683 37

10th 463 Do Ya Like Diamonds 11430 Sarah Orwig 9701 Sarah Orwig 9701 37
DQ 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015
DQ 404 Doc Smooth Catalyst Applied Jacob Blank Applied Jacob Blank Applied
DQ 438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Jason Samuels 13629

Class:  15 - YTH Herd Work 18 & U Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 348 Heza Freckles Mizzou 11791 Taylor Kahn 13907 Taylor Kahn 13907 97
2nd 431 Kings Oh Cay Lena 2355 Landon Bidleman 4154 Landon Bidleman 4154 97
3rd 337 Richochet Miss Peppy 10389 James Martinez 8752 Danika Latham 13077 97
4th 340 Maryjobanjo 10222 Blake Eitel 5944 Blake Eitel 5944 97
5th 33 Jacs In Doubletrouble 10005 Allie Robinson 10493 Allie Robinson 10493 97
6th 69 Spoonin Starlight 10614 Dean Faber 6050 Allie Robinson 10493 97

Class:  16 - Working Cow Horse Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 405 Mile Hi Masterpiece 12038 David and April George 14138 David George 14139 24
2nd 344 Wild One Time 7794 Pete Melby 9063 Pete Melby 9063 24
3rd 436 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125 Kelsey Ward 12180 24
4th 445 Colonel Smartpeppy 8755 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 24
5th 401 Doc Blue Boon Badger Applied Isaiah Chandler Applied Isaiah Chandler Applied 24
6th 814 TRR Kitty Becaco 10471 Boyer, Vic and Penny 4375 Penny Boyer 4372 24
7th 353 Watch This Gypsy 10560 Wendy Crader 5338 Wendy Crader 5338 24
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Class:  17 - AMA Working Cow Horse Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179 54
2nd 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015 54
3rd 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 54
4th 449 Sabre Colonel Bar 11720 Dylan Foreman 13835 Dylan Foreman 13835 54

Class:  18 - YTH Working Cow Horse 18 & U Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 403 Diamond Trax 7135 Lainey Krieger 8130 Lainey Krieger 8130 85
2nd 340 Maryjobanjo 10222 Blake Eitel 5944 Blake Eitel 5944 85
3rd 363 Smokinics Finale 4044 Wendy Crader 5338 Lyza Jane Prater 10130 85
4th 33 Jacs In Doubletrouble 10005 Allie Robinson 10493 Allie Robinson 10493 85
5th 431 Kings Oh Cay Lena 2355 Landon Bidleman 4154 Landon Bidleman 4154 85

Class:  19 - Ranch Roping Entries:  11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 44 MM Black Twister 8966 Bruce Wilson 12504 Bruce Wilson 12504 27
2nd 434 Chexed N Frisky 10295 Phyllis Ward 12179 Kelsey Ward 12180 27
3rd 405 Mile Hi Masterpiece 12038 David and April George 14138 David George 14139 27
4th 445 Colonel Smartpeppy 8755 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 27
5th 377 HTF My Shamrock 11832 Keith Jaegar 13743 Keith Jaegar 13743 27
DQ 422 Better Be Okay 9573 Travis Tieman 11799 James Martinez 8752
DQ 436 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125 Kelsey Ward 12180
DQ 482 Quakin Melody 11377 Helen Lineberger 13361 Helen Lineberger 13361
DQ 805 Chics Instant 8942 Becky Shearer 10954 Becky Shearer 10954
DQ 814 TRR Kitty Becaco 10471 Boyer, Vic and Penny 4375 Penny Boyer 4372
DQ 826 No More Moonshine 11725 Brian Thornton 13828 Joe Hertzog Applied

Class:  20 - NA Ranch Roping (NARP) Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 375 Tronada San Badger 7166 Autumn Jaegar 8104 Autumn Jaegar 8104 68
DQ 6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976
DQ 409 Jersey In The Bay 10914 Greg Steckel 11407 Greg Steckel 11407
DQ 438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Jason Samuels 13629
DQ 451 Cats Corner McCoy Applied Miranda Hickmon Applied Brighton Redding Applied
DQ 686 Tuckers Melody Jac 4463 Amanda Gill 13212 Amanda Gill 13212
DQ 826 No More Moonshine 11725 Brian Thornton 13828 Brian Thornton 13828

Class:  21 - AMA Ranch Roping Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 57
2nd 44 MM Black Twister 8966 Bruce Wilson 12504 Bruce Wilson 12504 57
3rd 453 I Roan Maiden Applied Joe Hertzog Applied Joe Hertzog Applied 57
4th 816 Smart Ginnin 9050 Vic Boyer 4371 Vic Boyer 4371 57
DQ 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015
DQ 364 America Doc Bar 10904 Justin Wood 12593 Justin Wood 12593
DQ 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179
DQ 438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Jason Samuels 13629
DQ 449 Sabre Colonel Bar 11720 Dylan Foreman 13835 Dylan Foreman 13835

Class:  22 - NY Ranch Roping (NYRP) Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 340 Maryjobanjo 10222 Blake Eitel 5944 Blake Eitel 5944 107
2nd 423 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk 10842 Ashlyn Igo 12937 Ashlyn Igo 12937 107

Class:  23 - YTH Ranch Roping 18 & U Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

DQ 337 Richochet Miss Peppy 10389 James Martinez 8752 Danika Latham 13077
DQ 431 Kings Oh Cay Lena 2355 Landon Bidleman 4154 Landon Bidleman 4154
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Class:  24 - Sr Ranchmanship Entries:  14
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 408 Customs Pistol Pete 11596 Felicia VaughnStuhr 13727 Fred Berschauer 13780 31
2nd 436 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125 Kelsey Ward 12180 31
3rd 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 31
4th 435 Double Cody Doc Bar 8612 Bridgit Samuels 13596 Kelsey Ward 12180 31
5th 445 Colonel Smartpeppy 8755 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 31
6th 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 31
7th 805 Chics Instant 8942 Becky Shearer 10954 Becky Shearer 10954 31
8th 434 Chexed N Frisky 10295 Phyllis Ward 12179 Kelsey Ward 12180 31
9th 438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Kelsey Ward 12180 31

10th 465 Isabella Good Secret 12087 Cortney Snyder 14185 Cortney Snyder 14185 31
210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Mona Prater 10128
352 ANB Silver Dun it 11515 Robin Broughton 13632 Robin Broughton 13632
422 Better Be Okay 9573 Travis Tieman 11799 James Martinez 8752
816 Smart Ginnin 9050 Vic Boyer 4371 Penny Boyer 4372

Class:  25 - Jr Ranchmanship Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 457 High Roller Chex 11544 Hefner, Carl and Carolyn 13654 Fred Berschauer 13780 31
2nd 437 Raini Dae Remedy 11726 Kelsey Ward 12180 Kelsey Ward 12180 31
3rd 446 KR Sassy N Diamonds 10824 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 31
4th 458 Mobsters Chic 11545 Hefner, Carl and Carolyn 13654 Fred Berschauer 13780 31
4th 439 Jacn with Peppy 11519 Robin Broughton 13632 Kelsey Ward 12180 31
6th 814 TRR Kitty Becaco 10471 Boyer, Vic and Penny 4375 Penny Boyer 4372 31
7th 456 The Cartel Boss 12061 Denny and Carol Willis 14133 Fred Berschauer 13780 31
8th 69 Spoonin Starlight 10614 Dean Faber 6050 Mona Prater 10128 31
9th 482 Quakin Melody 11377 Helen Lineberger 13361 Helen Lineberger 13361 31

Class:  26 - NA Ranchmanship (NARMS) Entries:  21
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 686 Tuckers Melody Jac 4463 Amanda Gill 13212 Amanda Gill 13212 70
2nd 444 HS Jack Eyed Ken 10339 Quintana Garcia 6404 Grace Claus 5069 70
3rd 408 Customs Pistol Pete 11596 Felicia VaughnStuhr 13727 Felicia VaughnStuhr 13727 70
4th 455 Frenchmans Sargent Applied Randy Sue Trask Applied Randy Sue Trask Applied 70
5th 463 Do Ya Like Diamonds 11430 Sarah Orwig 9701 Sarah Orwig 9701 70
6th 435 Double Cody Doc Bar 8612 Bridgit Samuels 13596 Bridgit Samuels 13596 70
7th 17 Tinys Annie 11623 Cathy Hairr 13488 Cathy Hairr 13488 70
8th 372 DM Strikin Cougar 8962 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 70
9th 442 Zippos Dry Sug 11156 Mindy Weems 12257 Mindy Weems 12257 70

10th 6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976 70
283 Gracie 11564 Charity Vuagniaux 13673 Charity Vuagniaux 13673
363 Smokinics Finale 4044 Wendy Crader 5338 Periann Rimert 13925
375 Tronada San Badger 7166 Autumn Jaegar 8104 Autumn Jaegar 8104
398 Fancy Bob Acres Mink 11027 Janice Holmes 13181 Lindsey Ruppel 10610
404 Doc Smooth Catalyst Applied Jacob Blank Applied Jacob Blank Applied
420 Shady D Michelob 11301 Cynthia E. Smith 13403 Cynthia E. Smith 13403
426 Redman T Go 11730 Aren Dameron 13797 Aren Dameron 13797
438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Jason Samuels 13629
441 Sweet Flash O Sienna 10388 James Martinez 8752 Maddison Whitaker 13895
452 RY Frosty Step 11680 Brittney VanDyke 13442 Brittney VanDyke 13442
454 Just Making My Point 10615 Chris Leape 8326 Chris Leape 8326

Class:  27 - AMA Ranchmanship Entries:  11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 41
2nd 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015 41
3rd 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 41
4th 410 Jerseys Special Nite 10913 Karla Steckel 11406 Karla Steckel 11406 41
5th 203 Sams Lucky Sailor 9496 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer6348 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer 6348 41
6th 352 ANB Silver Dun it 11515 Robin Broughton 13632 Robin Broughton 13632 41
7th 364 America Doc Bar 10904 Justin Wood 12593 Justin Wood 12593 41
8th 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179 41
9th 351 Lils Smokin Spud 12079 Ashton Rhine 14172 Ashton Rhine 14172 41
DQ 451 Cats Corner McCoy Applied Miranda Hickmon Applied Miranda Hickmon Applied
DQ 453 I Roan Maiden Applied Joe Hertzog Applied Joe Hertzog Applied
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Class:  28 - NY Ranchmanship (NYRMS) Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 108
2nd 210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Brooke Salmon 10667 108
3rd 33 Jacs In Doubletrouble 10005 Allie Robinson 10493 Allie Robinson 10493 108
4th 764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Will Henley 7106 108
5th 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 108
6th 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 108
7th 423 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk 10842 Ashlyn Igo 12937 Ashlyn Igo 12937 108
8th 340 Maryjobanjo 10222 Blake Eitel 5944 Blake Eitel 5944 108
9th 439 Jacn with Peppy 11519 Robin Broughton 13632 Kaelynn Samuels 13635 108
DQ 620 Dolled Up Dolly 11583 Lisa Kloppe 13367 Mackenzie Lakso 13368

Class:  29 - Youth Ranchmanship 18 & U Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 99
2nd 337 Richochet Miss Peppy 10389 James Martinez 8752 Danika Latham 13077 99
3rd 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 99
4th 424 Two Eyed Mayday 11566 Samuel Igo 13668 Ashlyn Igo 12937 99
5th 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 99
6th 431 Kings Oh Cay Lena 2355 Landon Bidleman 4154 Landon Bidleman 4154 99
7th 764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Will Henley 7106 99
DQ 461 Kahkis Kat 10900 Lora Pope 10082 Lyza Jane Prater 10130
DQ 620 Dolled Up Dolly 11583 Lisa Kloppe 13367 Mackenzie Lakso 13368

Class:  30 - Sr Ranch Reining Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 408 Customs Pistol Pete 11596 Felicia VaughnStuhr 13727 Fred Berschauer 13780 21
2nd 436 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125 Kelsey Ward 12180 21
3rd 434 Chexed N Frisky 10295 Phyllis Ward 12179 Kelsey Ward 12180 21
4th 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 21
5th 352 ANB Silver Dun it 11515 Robin Broughton 13632 Robin Broughton 13632 21
6th 445 Colonel Smartpeppy 8755 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 21
7th 805 Chics Instant 8942 Becky Shearer 10954 Becky Shearer 10954 21

Class:  31 - Jr Ranch Reining Entries:  11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 456 The Cartel Boss 12061 Denny and Carol Willis 14133 Fred Berschauer 13780 21
2nd 458 Mobsters Chic 11545 Hefner, Carl and Carolyn 13654 Fred Berschauer 13780 21
3rd 452 RY Frosty Step 11680 Brittney VanDyke 13442 Alex Plowman Applied 21
4th 365 Jersey George 11487 Dan Crader 5339 Dan Crader 5339 21
5th 467 Super Girl Shining Applied Alex Plowman Applied Alex Plowman Applied 21
6th 457 High Roller Chex 11544 Hefner, Carl and Carolyn 13654 Fred Berschauer 13780 21
7th 446 KR Sassy N Diamonds 10824 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 21
8th 64 Playboys Snap 11645 Bruce Wilson 12504 Bruce Wilson 12504 21
9th 437 Raini Dae Remedy 11726 Kelsey Ward 12180 Kelsey Ward 12180 21

10th 814 TRR Kitty Becaco 10471 Boyer, Vic and Penny 4375 Penny Boyer 4372 21
482 Quakin Melody 11377 Helen Lineberger 13361 Helen Lineberger 13361

Class:  32 - NA Ranch Reining (NARRE) Entries:  15
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 408 Customs Pistol Pete 11596 Felicia VaughnStuhr 13727 Felicia VaughnStuhr 13727 66
2nd 442 Zippos Dry Sug 11156 Mindy Weems 12257 Mindy Weems 12257 66
3rd 686 Tuckers Melody Jac 4463 Amanda Gill 13212 Amanda Gill 13212 66
4th 398 Fancy Bob Acres Mink 11027 Janice Holmes 13181 Lindsey Ruppel 10610 66
5th 444 HS Jack Eyed Ken 10339 Quintana Garcia 6404 Grace Claus 5069 66
6th 6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976 66
7th 283 Gracie 11564 Charity Vuagniaux 13673 Charity Vuagniaux 13673 66
8th 363 Smokinics Finale 4044 Wendy Crader 5338 Periann Rimert 13925 66
9th 404 Doc Smooth Catalyst Applied Jacob Blank Applied Jacob Blank Applied 66

10th 435 Double Cody Doc Bar 8612 Bridgit Samuels 13596 Bridgit Samuels 13596 66
372 DM Strikin Cougar 8962 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 Kathleen McDaniel 8913

DQ 375 Tronada San Badger 7166 Autumn Jaegar 8104 Autumn Jaegar 8104
DQ 420 Shady D Michelob 11301 Cynthia E. Smith 13403 Cynthia E. Smith 13403
DQ 441 Sweet Flash O Sienna 10388 James Martinez 8752 Maddison Whitaker 13895
DQ 454 Just Making My Point 10615 Chris Leape 8326 Chris Leape 8326
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Class:  33 - AMA Ranch Reining Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 409 Jersey In The Bay 10914 Greg Steckel 11407 Greg Steckel 11407 51
2nd 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015 51
3rd 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179 51
4th 203 Sams Lucky Sailor 9496 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer6348 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer 6348 51
5th 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 51
6th 352 ANB Silver Dun it 11515 Robin Broughton 13632 Robin Broughton 13632 51
7th 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 51
8th 411 Dualinwiththeladies 11080 Karla Steckel 11406 Karla Steckel 11406 51
9th 410 Jerseys Special Nite 10913 Karla Steckel 11406 Karla Steckel 11406 51

10th 364 America Doc Bar 10904 Justin Wood 12593 Justin Wood 12593 51

Class:  34 - NY Ranch Reining (NYRRE) Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 340 Maryjobanjo 10222 Blake Eitel 5944 Blake Eitel 5944 105
2nd 403 Diamond Trax 7135 Lainey Krieger 8130 Brooke Salmon 10667 105
3rd 69 Spoonin Starlight 10614 Dean Faber 6050 Allie Robinson 10493 105
4th 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 105
5th 33 Jacs In Doubletrouble 10005 Allie Robinson 10493 Allie Robinson 10493 105
6th 423 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk 10842 Ashlyn Igo 12937 Ashlyn Igo 12937 105
7th 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 105
8th 424 Two Eyed Mayday 11566 Samuel Igo 13668 Ashlyn Igo 12937 105
9th 348 Heza Freckles Mizzou 11791 Taylor Kahn 13907 Taylor Kahn 13907 105
DQ 764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Will Henley 7106

Class:  35 - YTH Ranch Reining 18 & U Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 337 Richochet Miss Peppy 10389 James Martinez 8752 Danika Latham 13077 82
2nd 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 82
3rd 431 Kings Oh Cay Lena 2355 Landon Bidleman 4154 Landon Bidleman 4154 82
4th 461 Kahkis Kat 10900 Lora Pope 10082 Lyza Jane Prater 10130 82
DQ 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739

Class:  36 - Two & Under Stallions Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  37 - Three & Over Stallions Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  37b - Grand/Reserve AA Stallions Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  38 - AMA Two & Under Stallions Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  39 - AMA Three & Over Stallions Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 408 Customs Pistol Pete 11596 Felicia VaughnStuhr 13727 Felicia VaughnStuhr 13727 44

Class:  39b - Grand/Reserve AMA Stallions Entries:  1
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 408 Customs Pistol Pete 11596 Felicia VaughnStuhr 13727 Felicia VaughnStuhr 13727

Class:  40 - Two & Under Geldings Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  41 - Three & Over Geldings Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 403 Diamond Trax 7135 Lainey Krieger 8130 Lainey Krieger 8130 16
2nd 365 Jersey George 11487 Dan Crader 5339 Dan Crader 5339 16
3rd 436 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125 Kelsey Ward 12180 16
4th 210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Mona Prater 10128 16
5th 485 Cutting Joe 8103 Chet Whorton 12393 Chet Whorton 12393 16

Class:  41b - Grand/Reserve AA Geldings Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 403 Diamond Trax 7135 Lainey Krieger 8130 Lainey Krieger 8130
2nd 365 Jersey George 11487 Dan Crader 5339 Dan Crader 5339

210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Mona Prater 10128

Class:  42 - AMA Two & Under Geldings Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code
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Class:  43 - AMA Three & Over Geldings Entries:  11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179 46
2nd 686 Tuckers Melody Jac 4463 Amanda Gill 13212 Amanda Gill 13212 46
3rd 444 HS Jack Eyed Ken 10339 Quintana Garcia 6404 Grace Claus 5069 46
4th 455 Frenchmans Sargent Applied Randy Sue Trask Applied Randy Sue Trask Applied 46
5th 420 Shady D Michelob 11301 Cynthia E. Smith 13403 Cynthia E. Smith 13403 46
6th 442 Zippos Dry Sug 11156 Mindy Weems 12257 Mindy Weems 12257 46
7th 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015 46
8th 438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Jason Samuels 13629 46
9th 509 Skip Away Dash 11905 Marsha Root 14033 Marsha Root 14033 46

10th 462 Zip Hot N Kiss 9467 Sarah Orwig 9701 Sarah Orwig 9701 46
6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976

Class:  43b - Grand/Reserve AMA Geldings Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179
2nd 686 Tuckers Melody Jac 4463 Amanda Gill 13212 Amanda Gill 13212

444 HS Jack Eyed Ken 10339 Quintana Garcia 6404 Grace Claus 5069

Class:  44 - YTH Two & Under Geldings Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  45 - YTH Three & Over Geldings Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 403 Diamond Trax 7135 Lainey Krieger 8130 Lainey Krieger 8130 75
2nd 210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Brooke Salmon 10667 75
3rd 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 75
4th 439 Jacn with Peppy 11519 Robin Broughton 13632 Kaelynn Samuels 13635 75
5th 424 Two Eyed Mayday 11566 Samuel Igo 13668 Ashlyn Igo 12937 75

Class:  45b - Grand/Reserve Yth Geldings Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 403 Diamond Trax 7135 Lainey Krieger 8130 Lainey Krieger 8130
2nd 210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Brooke Salmon 10667

Class:  46 - Two & Under Mares Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  47 - Three & Over Mares Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 814 TRR Kitty Becaco 10471 Boyer, Vic and Penny 4375 Penny Boyer 4372 14
2nd 458 Mobsters Chic 11545 Hefner, Carl and Carolyn 13654 Fred Berschauer 13780 14
3rd 437 Raini Dae Remedy 11726 Kelsey Ward 12180 Kelsey Ward 12180 14
4th 482 Quakin Melody 11377 Helen Lineberger 13361 Helen Lineberger 13361 14
5th 446 KR Sassy N Diamonds 10824 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 14

Class:  47b - Grand/Reserve AA Mares Entries:  3
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 814 TRR Kitty Becaco 10471 Boyer, Vic and Penny 4375 Penny Boyer 4372
2nd 458 Mobsters Chic 11545 Hefner, Carl and Carolyn 13654 Fred Berschauer 13780

482 Quakin Melody 11377 Helen Lineberger 13361 Helen Lineberger 13361

Class:  48 - AMA Two & Under Mares Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  49 - AMA Three & Over Mares Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 48
2nd 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 48
3rd 435 Double Cody Doc Bar 8612 Bridgit Samuels 13596 Bridgit Samuels 13596 48
4th 17 Tinys Annie 11623 Cathy Hairr 13488 Cathy Hairr 13488 48
5th 453 I Roan Maiden Applied Joe Hertzog Applied Joe Hertzog Applied 48
6th 375 Tronada San Badger 7166 Autumn Jaegar 8104 Autumn Jaegar 8104 48
7th 451 Cats Corner McCoy Applied Miranda Hickmon Applied Miranda Hickmon Applied 48
8th 454 Just Making My Point 10615 Chris Leape 8326 Chris Leape 8326 48

Class:  49b - Grand/Reserve AMA Mares Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597
2nd 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745

17 Tinys Annie 11623 Cathy Hairr 13488 Cathy Hairr 13488
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454 Just Making My Point 10615 Chris Leape 8326 Chris Leape 8326

Class:  50 - YTH Two & Under Mares Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  51 - YTH Three & Over Mares Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 340 Maryjobanjo 10222 Blake Eitel 5944 Blake Eitel 5944 73
2nd 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 73
3rd 349 Dudes Lakota Lady 12032 Jay Covert 14140 Taylor Kahn 13907 73
4th 620 Dolled Up Dolly 11583 Lisa Kloppe 13367 Mackenzie Lakso 13368 73
5th 337 Richochet Miss Peppy 10389 James Martinez 8752 Danika Latham 13077 73
6th 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 73

Class:  51b - Grand/Reserve Yth Mares Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 340 Maryjobanjo 10222 Blake Eitel 5944 Blake Eitel 5944
2nd 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738

349 Dudes Lakota Lady 12032 Jay Covert 14140 Taylor Kahn 13907

Class:  52 - Ranch Boxing Entries:  21
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 436 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125 Kelsey Ward 12180 9
2nd 344 Wild One Time 7794 Pete Melby 9063 Pete Melby 9063 9
3rd 405 Mile Hi Masterpiece 12038 David and April George 14138 David George 14139 9
4th 814 TRR Kitty Becaco 10471 Boyer, Vic and Penny 4375 Penny Boyer 4372 9
5th 445 Colonel Smartpeppy 8755 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 9
6th 437 Raini Dae Remedy 11726 Kelsey Ward 12180 Kelsey Ward 12180 9
7th 446 KR Sassy N Diamonds 10824 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 9
8th 412 Blue Blooded Sue 12000 Dylan Foreman 13835 Margaux Tucker 13836 9
9th 64 Playboys Snap 11645 Bruce Wilson 12504 Bruce Wilson 12504 9

10th 826 No More Moonshine 11725 Brian Thornton 13828 Brian Thornton 13828 9
353 Watch This Gypsy 10560 Wendy Crader 5338 Wendy Crader 5338
377 HTF My Shamrock 11832 Keith Jaegar 13743 Keith Jaegar 13743
401 Doc Blue Boon Badger Applied Isaiah Chandler Applied Isaiah Chandler Applied
402 Rokes Little Pepto 11590 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Pat Prater 10132
422 Better Be Okay 9573 Travis Tieman 11799 James Martinez 8752
427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Stephanie Henley 7105
434 Chexed N Frisky 10295 Phyllis Ward 12179 Kelsey Ward 12180
465 Isabella Good Secret 12087 Cortney Snyder 14185 Cortney Snyder 14185
482 Quakin Melody 11377 Helen Lineberger 13361 Helen Lineberger 13361
485 Cutting Joe 8103 Chet Whorton 12393 Chet Whorton 12393
764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Stephanie Henley 7105
816 Smart Ginnin 9050 Vic Boyer 4371 Vic Boyer 4371

Class:  53 - NA Ranch Boxing (NARB) Entries:  18
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 411 Dualinwiththeladies 11080 Karla Steckel 11406 Karla Steckel 11406 69
2nd 686 Tuckers Melody Jac 4463 Amanda Gill 13212 Amanda Gill 13212 69
3rd 375 Tronada San Badger 7166 Autumn Jaegar 8104 Autumn Jaegar 8104 69
4th 442 Zippos Dry Sug 11156 Mindy Weems 12257 Mindy Weems 12257 69
5th 506 Twoeyednugoose 11579 Christy Ford 13683 Christy Ford 13683 69
6th 463 Do Ya Like Diamonds 11430 Sarah Orwig 9701 Sarah Orwig 9701 69
7th 441 Sweet Flash O Sienna 10388 James Martinez 8752 Maddison Whitaker 13895 69
8th 409 Jersey In The Bay 10914 Greg Steckel 11407 Greg Steckel 11407 69
9th 352 ANB Silver Dun it 11515 Robin Broughton 13632 Robin Broughton 13632 69

10th 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 69
6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976
398 Fancy Bob Acres Mink 11027 Janice Holmes 13181 Lindsey Ruppel 10610
402 Rokes Little Pepto 11590 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Bryon Salmon 13755
404 Doc Smooth Catalyst Applied Jacob Blank Applied Jacob Blank Applied
435 Double Cody Doc Bar 8612 Bridgit Samuels 13596 Bridgit Samuels 13596
438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Jason Samuels 13629
444 HS Jack Eyed Ken 10339 Quintana Garcia 6404 Grace Claus 5069
454 Just Making My Point 10615 Chris Leape 8326 Chris Leape 8326
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Class:  54 - AMA Ranch Boxing Entries:  14
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179 36
2nd 453 I Roan Maiden Applied Joe Hertzog Applied Joe Hertzog Applied 36
3rd 64 Playboys Snap 11645 Bruce Wilson 12504 Bruce Wilson 12504 36
4th 816 Smart Ginnin 9050 Vic Boyer 4371 Vic Boyer 4371 36
5th 351 Lils Smokin Spud 12079 Ashton Rhine 14172 Ashton Rhine 14172 36
6th 6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976 36
7th 449 Sabre Colonel Bar 11720 Dylan Foreman 13835 Dylan Foreman 13835 36
7th 438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Jason Samuels 13629 36
9th 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 36

10th 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 36
52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015
203 Sams Lucky Sailor 9496 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer6348 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer 6348
435 Double Cody Doc Bar 8612 Bridgit Samuels 13596 Bridgit Samuels 13596
441 Sweet Flash O Sienna 10388 James Martinez 8752 Maddison Whitaker 13895

Class:  55 - NY Ranch Boxing 18 & U (NYRB) Entries:  11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 33 Jacs In Doubletrouble 10005 Allie Robinson 10493 Allie Robinson 10493 110
2nd 340 Maryjobanjo 10222 Blake Eitel 5944 Blake Eitel 5944 110
3rd 348 Heza Freckles Mizzou 11791 Taylor Kahn 13907 Taylor Kahn 13907 110
4th 423 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk 10842 Ashlyn Igo 12937 Ashlyn Igo 12937 110
5th 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 110
6th 349 Dudes Lakota Lady 12032 Jay Covert 14140 Taylor Kahn 13907 110
7th 69 Spoonin Starlight 10614 Dean Faber 6050 Allie Robinson 10493 110
8th 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 110
9th 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 110

10th 764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Will Henley 7106 110
DQ 210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Brooke Salmon 10667

Class:  56 - YTH Ranch Boxing 18 & U Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 337 Richochet Miss Peppy 10389 James Martinez 8752 Danika Latham 13077 96
2nd 363 Smokinics Finale 4044 Wendy Crader 5338 Brooke Salmon 10667 96
3rd 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 96
4th 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 96
5th 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 96
6th 431 Kings Oh Cay Lena 2355 Landon Bidleman 4154 Landon Bidleman 4154 96
7th 764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Will Henley 7106 96

Class:  57 - Ranch Cutting Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 816 Smart Ginnin 9050 Vic Boyer 4371 Vic Boyer 4371 23
2nd 422 Better Be Okay 9573 Travis Tieman 11799 James Martinez 8752 23
3rd 814 TRR Kitty Becaco 10471 Boyer, Vic and Penny 4375 Penny Boyer 4372 23
4th 485 Cutting Joe 8103 Chet Whorton 12393 Chet Whorton 12393 23
5th 437 Raini Dae Remedy 11726 Kelsey Ward 12180 Kelsey Ward 12180 23

344 Wild One Time 7794 Pete Melby 9063 Pete Melby 9063
DQ 405 Mile Hi Masterpiece 12038 David and April George 14138 David George 14139
DQ 412 Blue Blooded Sue 12000 Dylan Foreman 13835 Margaux Tucker 13836
DQ 434 Chexed N Frisky 10295 Phyllis Ward 12179 Kelsey Ward 12180

436 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125 Kelsey Ward 12180
DQ 445 Colonel Smartpeppy 8755 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404
DQ 805 Chics Instant 8942 Becky Shearer 10954 Becky Shearer 10954
DQ 826 No More Moonshine 11725 Brian Thornton 13828 Brian Thornton 13828

Class:  58 - NA Ranch Cutting (NARC) Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 411 Dualinwiththeladies 11080 Karla Steckel 11406 Karla Steckel 11406 67
2nd 438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Jason Samuels 13629 67
3rd 686 Tuckers Melody Jac 4463 Amanda Gill 13212 Amanda Gill 13212 67
DQ 6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976
DQ 375 Tronada San Badger 7166 Autumn Jaegar 8104 Autumn Jaegar 8104
DQ 402 Rokes Little Pepto 11590 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Bryon Salmon 13755
DQ 409 Jersey In The Bay 10914 Greg Steckel 11407 Greg Steckel 11407
DQ 435 Double Cody Doc Bar 8612 Bridgit Samuels 13596 Bridgit Samuels 13596
DQ 442 Zippos Dry Sug 11156 Mindy Weems 12257 Mindy Weems 12257
DQ 506 Twoeyednugoose 11579 Christy Ford 13683 Christy Ford 13683
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Class:  59 - AMA Ranch Cutting Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179 53
2nd 449 Sabre Colonel Bar 11720 Dylan Foreman 13835 Dylan Foreman 13835 53
DQ 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015
DQ 203 Sams Lucky Sailor 9496 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer6348 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer 6348
DQ 435 Double Cody Doc Bar 8612 Bridgit Samuels 13596 Bridgit Samuels 13596
DQ 453 I Roan Maiden Applied Joe Hertzog Applied Joe Hertzog Applied
DQ 816 Smart Ginnin 9050 Vic Boyer 4371 Vic Boyer 4371
DQ 826 No More Moonshine 11725 Brian Thornton 13828 Brian Thornton 13828
DQ 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597

Class:  60 - NY Ranch Cutting (NYRC) Entries:  4
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

DQ 33 Jacs In Doubletrouble 10005 Allie Robinson 10493 Allie Robinson 10493
DQ 69 Spoonin Starlight 10614 Dean Faber 6050 Allie Robinson 10493
DQ 340 Maryjobanjo 10222 Blake Eitel 5944 Blake Eitel 5944
DQ 348 Heza Freckles Mizzou 11791 Taylor Kahn 13907 Taylor Kahn 13907

Class:  61 - YTH Ranch Cutting 18 & U Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 431 Kings Oh Cay Lena 2355 Landon Bidleman 4154 Landon Bidleman 4154 84
DQ 337 Richochet Miss Peppy 10389 James Martinez 8752 Danika Latham 13077

Class:  62 - Working Ranch Horse Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 434 Chexed N Frisky 10295 Phyllis Ward 12179 Kelsey Ward 12180 25
2nd 445 Colonel Smartpeppy 8755 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 25
3rd 405 Mile Hi Masterpiece 12038 David and April George 14138 David George 14139 25
4th 344 Wild One Time 7794 Pete Melby 9063 Pete Melby 9063 25
5th 805 Chics Instant 8942 Becky Shearer 10954 Becky Shearer 10954 25
6th 485 Cutting Joe 8103 Chet Whorton 12393 Chet Whorton 12393 25
7th 401 Doc Blue Boon Badger Applied Isaiah Chandler Applied Isaiah Chandler Applied 25
8th 465 Isabella Good Secret 12087 Cortney Snyder 14185 Cortney Snyder 14185 25
9th 436 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125 Kelsey Ward 12180 25

Class:  63 - AMA Working Ranch Horse Entries:  5
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179 55
2nd 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015 55
3rd 449 Sabre Colonel Bar 11720 Dylan Foreman 13835 Dylan Foreman 13835 55
4th 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 55
DQ 44 MM Black Twister 8966 Bruce Wilson 12504 Bruce Wilson 12504

Class:  64 - YTH Working Ranch Horse 18 &  U Entries:  2
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 340 Maryjobanjo 10222 Blake Eitel 5944 Blake Eitel 5944 86
2nd 431 Kings Oh Cay Lena 2355 Landon Bidleman 4154 Landon Bidleman 4154 86

Class:  65 - MoRHA Leadline Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

Class:  66 - MoRHA Walk/Whoa Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

Class:  67 - MoRHA Novice Walk/Trot Entries:  0
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

Class:  68 - MoRHA Jackpot Walk/Trot Entries:  21
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

17 Cathy Hairr 13488 Tinys Annie 11623 Cathy Hairr 13488
69 Allie Robinson 10493 Spoonin Starlight 10614 Dean Faber 6050
210 Mona Prater 10128 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668
365 Dan Crader 5339 Jersey George 11487 Dan Crader 5339
377 Keith Jaegar 13743 HTF My Shamrock 11832 Keith Jaegar 13743
398 Lindsey Ruppel 10610 Fancy Bob Acres Mink 11027 Janice Holmes 13181
403 Lainey Krieger 8130 Diamond Trax 7135 Lainey Krieger 8130
410 Karla Steckel 11406 Jerseys Special Nite 10913 Karla Steckel 11406
433 Stephanie Henley 7105 Smart Rockin Roll Model Stephanie Henley 7105
436 Kelsey Ward 12180 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125
438 Jason Samuels 13629 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629
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439 Kaelynn Samuels 13635 Jacn with Peppy 11519 Robin Broughton 13632
440 Natalie Samuels 13630 Dirty Preacher 11517 Natalie Samuels 13630
444 Grace Claus 5069 HS Jack Eyed Ken 10339 Quintana Garcia 6404
445 Quintana Garcia 6404 Colonel Smartpeppy 8755 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188
452 Brittney VanDyke 13442 RY Frosty Step 11680 Brittney VanDyke 13442
461 Lyza Jane Prater 10130 Kahkis Kat 10900 Lora Pope 10082
468 Madison Davis 13827 Blackburn 175 11713 Madison Davis 13827
482 Helen Lineberger 13361 Quakin Melody 11377 Helen Lineberger 13361
777 Elizabeth Teel 11681 Magna Tinsel 11928 Teel, Bobby and Elizabeth 11684
812 Lynnett Padkins 9745 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745

Class:  69 - MoRHA 2/3 Year Old Walk/Trot Entries:  4
Place Entry Rider Horse Owner Code

1st 446 Quintana Garcia 6404 KR Sassy N Diamonds 10824 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188
2nd 482 Helen Lineberger 13361 Quakin Melody 11377 Helen Lineberger 13361
3rd 433 Stephanie Henley 7105 Smart Rockin Roll Model Stephanie Henley 7105
4th 349 Taylor Kahn 13907 Dudes Lakota Lady 12032 Jay Covert 14140

Class:  70 - Two Year Old Ranch Riding Entries:  0
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

Class:  71 - Sr Ranch Riding Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 434 Chexed N Frisky 10295 Phyllis Ward 12179 Kelsey Ward 12180 19
2nd 445 Colonel Smartpeppy 8755 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 19
3rd 436 Lil Ruff N Spooky Tammy Russell 14125 Kelsey Ward 12180 19
4th 210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Mona Prater 10128 19
5th 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 19
6th 816 Smart Ginnin 9050 Vic Boyer 4371 Penny Boyer 4372 19
7th 461 Kahkis Kat 10900 Lora Pope 10082 Lyza Jane Prater 10130 19
8th 422 Better Be Okay 9573 Travis Tieman 11799 James Martinez 8752 19
9th 377 HTF My Shamrock 11832 Keith Jaegar 13743 Keith Jaegar 13743 19

Class:  72 - Jr Ranch Riding Entries:  9
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 410 Jerseys Special Nite 10913 Karla Steckel 11406 Karla Steckel 11406 19
2nd 437 Raini Dae Remedy 11726 Kelsey Ward 12180 Kelsey Ward 12180 19
3rd 446 KR Sassy N Diamonds 10824 Harva Leigh Lambert 8188 Quintana Garcia 6404 19
4th 814 TRR Kitty Becaco 10471 Boyer, Vic and Penny 4375 Penny Boyer 4372 19
5th 365 Jersey George 11487 Dan Crader 5339 Dan Crader 5339 19
6th 409 Jersey In The Bay 10914 Greg Steckel 11407 Greg Steckel 11407 19
7th 482 Quakin Melody 11377 Helen Lineberger 13361 Helen Lineberger 13361 19
8th 372 DM Strikin Cougar 8962 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 19
9th 777 Magna Tinsel 11928 Teel, Bobby and Elizabeth 11684 Elizabeth Teel 11681 19

Class:  73 - NA Ranch Riding (NAR) Entries:  15
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 434 Chexed N Frisky 10295 Phyllis Ward 12179 Madison Davis 13827 64
2nd 375 Tronada San Badger 7166 Autumn Jaegar 8104 Autumn Jaegar 8104 64
3rd 686 Tuckers Melody Jac 4463 Amanda Gill 13212 Amanda Gill 13212 64
4th 455 Frenchmans Sargent Applied Randy Sue Trask Applied Randy Sue Trask Applied 64
5th 17 Tinys Annie 11623 Cathy Hairr 13488 Cathy Hairr 13488 64
6th 444 HS Jack Eyed Ken 10339 Quintana Garcia 6404 Grace Claus 5069 64
7th 442 Zippos Dry Sug 11156 Mindy Weems 12257 Mindy Weems 12257 64
8th 398 Fancy Bob Acres Mink 11027 Janice Holmes 13181 Lindsey Ruppel 10610 64
9th 462 Zip Hot N Kiss 9467 Sarah Orwig 9701 Sarah Orwig 9701 64

10th 372 DM Strikin Cougar 8962 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 64
6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976
404 Doc Smooth Catalyst Applied Jacob Blank Applied Jacob Blank Applied
438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Jason Samuels 13629
454 Just Making My Point 10615 Chris Leape 8326 Chris Leape 8326
506 Twoeyednugoose 11579 Christy Ford 13683 Christy Ford 13683
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Class:  74 - AMA Ranch Riding Entries:  10
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 410 Jerseys Special Nite 10913 Karla Steckel 11406 Karla Steckel 11406 49
2nd 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179 49
3rd 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 49
4th 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015 49
5th 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 49
6th 452 RY Frosty Step 11680 Brittney VanDyke 13442 Brittney VanDyke 13442 49
7th 777 Magna Tinsel 11928 Teel, Bobby and Elizabeth 11684 Elizabeth Teel 11681 49
8th 203 Sams Lucky Sailor 9496 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer6348 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer 6348 49
9th 6 Valu's Chrome 10926 Haley Innes 12976 Haley Innes 12976 49

10th 351 Lils Smokin Spud 12079 Ashton Rhine 14172 Ashton Rhine 14172 49

Class:  75 - NY Ranch Riding (NYR) Entries:  11
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Brooke Salmon 10667 103
2nd 33 Jacs In Doubletrouble 10005 Allie Robinson 10493 Allie Robinson 10493 103
3rd 440 Dirty Preacher 11517 Natalie Samuels 13630 Natalie Samuels 13630 103
4th 764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Will Henley 7106 103
5th 620 Dolled Up Dolly 11583 Lisa Kloppe 13367 Mackenzie Lakso 13368 103
6th 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 103
7th 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 103
8th 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 103
9th 349 Dudes Lakota Lady 12032 Jay Covert 14140 Taylor Kahn 13907 103

10th 439 Jacn with Peppy 11519 Robin Broughton 13632 Kaelynn Samuels 13635 103
423 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk 10842 Ashlyn Igo 12937 Ashlyn Igo 12937

Class:  76 - YTH Ranch Riding 18 & U Entries:  7
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 403 Diamond Trax 7135 Lainey Krieger 8130 Lainey Krieger 8130 80
2nd 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 80
3rd 424 Two Eyed Mayday 11566 Samuel Igo 13668 Ashlyn Igo 12937 80
4th 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 80
5th 439 Jacn with Peppy 11519 Robin Broughton 13632 Natalie Samuels 13630 80
6th 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 80
7th 337 Richochet Miss Peppy 10389 James Martinez 8752 Danika Latham 13077 80
8th 764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Will Henley 7106 80

Class:  77 - NA Horsemanship (NAH) Entries:  13
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 398 Fancy Bob Acres Mink 11027 Janice Holmes 13181 Lindsey Ruppel 10610 63
2nd 372 DM Strikin Cougar 8962 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 Kathleen McDaniel 8913 63
3rd 686 Tuckers Melody Jac 4463 Amanda Gill 13212 Amanda Gill 13212 63
4th 375 Tronada San Badger 7166 Autumn Jaegar 8104 Autumn Jaegar 8104 63
5th 404 Doc Smooth Catalyst Applied Jacob Blank Applied Jacob Blank Applied 63
6th 17 Tinys Annie 11623 Cathy Hairr 13488 Cathy Hairr 13488 63
7th 444 HS Jack Eyed Ken 10339 Quintana Garcia 6404 Grace Claus 5069 63
8th 442 Zippos Dry Sug 11156 Mindy Weems 12257 Mindy Weems 12257 63
9th 506 Twoeyednugoose 11579 Christy Ford 13683 Christy Ford 13683 63

10th 438 Playing By Cats Sandy 11521 Jason Samuels 13629 Jason Samuels 13629 63
454 Just Making My Point 10615 Chris Leape 8326 Chris Leape 8326
462 Zip Hot N Kiss 9467 Sarah Orwig 9701 Sarah Orwig 9701
468 Blackburn 175 11713 Madison Davis 13827 Madison Davis 13827

Class:  78 - AMA Horsemanship Entries:  8
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 873 TRR Billie Boon 10468 Lucy Rulon 10597 Lucy Rulon 10597 35
2nd 399 Day Dreaming Chic 12085 Lindsey Blum 14179 Lindsey Blum 14179 35
3rd 812 A Fancy Pinup 10111 Lynnett Padkins 9745 Lynnett Padkins 9745 35
4th 52 Dun Its Charming 9505 Chris Euhus 6015 Chris Euhus 6015 35
5th 203 Sams Lucky Sailor 9496 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer6348 Jayme Fulkerson-Lehenbauer 6348 35
6th 351 Lils Smokin Spud 12079 Ashton Rhine 14172 Ashton Rhine 14172 35
7th 463 Do Ya Like Diamonds 11430 Sarah Orwig 9701 Sarah Orwig 9701 35
8th 364 America Doc Bar 10904 Justin Wood 12593 Justin Wood 12593 35
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Class:  79 - NY Horsemanship Entries:  12
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 620 Dolled Up Dolly 11583 Lisa Kloppe 13367 Mackenzie Lakso 13368 102
2nd 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 102
3rd 440 Dirty Preacher 11517 Natalie Samuels 13630 Natalie Samuels 13630 102
4th 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 102
5th 764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Will Henley 7106 102
6th 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 102
7th 423 JJM Sunnys Jayhawk 10842 Ashlyn Igo 12937 Ashlyn Igo 12937 102
8th 33 Jacs In Doubletrouble 10005 Allie Robinson 10493 Allie Robinson 10493 102
9th 210 Eyes To The Maker 10521 Salmon, Bryon and Pamela 10668 Brooke Salmon 10667 102

10th 349 Dudes Lakota Lady 12032 Jay Covert 14140 Taylor Kahn 13907 102
69 Spoonin Starlight 10614 Dean Faber 6050 Allie Robinson 10493
439 Jacn with Peppy 11519 Robin Broughton 13632 Kaelynn Samuels 13635

Class:  80 - YTH Horsemanship 18 & U Entries:  6
Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code

1st 343 Locked N Loaded Chic 10915 James Martinez 8752 Gentrie Davis 13738 79
2nd 337 Richochet Miss Peppy 10389 James Martinez 8752 Danika Latham 13077 79
3rd 427 See The Fancy Chip 10745 Lily Hatch 6989 Lily Hatch 6989 79
4th 439 Jacn with Peppy 11519 Robin Broughton 13632 Natalie Samuels 13630 79
5th 342 Silent Cord 11606 Gage Davis 13739 Gage Davis 13739 79
6th 764 Ok Im Smart 9347 Gordon Webb 12239 Will Henley 7106 79
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